
Date: 13/03/2021 

Report of Online session on ​“The Art of Living ​“on dated 13​th March             
2021. 11:00 AM for Students & Teachers Organized by Department of           
Computer Engineering, MMIT, Lohgaon, Pune in Association with ​The         
Art of Living Foundation 

 
Department of Computer Engineering, Marathwada Mitra Mandal’s Institute of         
Technology (MMIT), Lohgaon, Pune has organized Online session on “The Art of            
Living “on dated 13th March  2021, 11:00 AM for Students & Teachers 
Details are as follows: 
 
Time ​    :  11:00 AM 

Date:​        ​13th March 2021​ (Saturday) 

Venue   :   ​Google Meet​, ​Computer Engineering Department (MMIT), Lohgaon, Pune, 

Speaker: Ms. S. Meenakshi, Senior faculty of Art of living.  

Session is started by Introduction of our Speaker guest ​Ms. S.Meenakshi is a Senior              
faculty of Art of living. ​. by Prof. Prof. Swapnil Chaudhari, Computer Department.             
After that resource person shared the information about ​The Art of Living​,            
Introduction to Mind Clam and Body, Confidence Built up. 
 
Total Duration of session is 1.5 hrs. 
 
Total Participants: 81 
 
SessionLink:  
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1mMPdGhbOnDqNLKvogEuFsLbs4WfnE5JL/view?u
sp=sharing 
 
 
 
 

         Mr. S. S. Chaudhari               Mr. S. G. Rathod  
                    Technical Coordinator         HOD,COMP & Organizer
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Glimpses of the Session
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Certificate Sample to Participants 

 

 

FEEDBACK 
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PARTICIPANTS 
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Timestamp Email Address NAME City 

3-13-2021 11:37:40 swapnil.chaudhari@mmit.edu.in SWAPNIL 
CHAUDHARI 

Pune 

3-13-2021 12:05:02 patilrishi604@gmail.com Rishikesh Patil Pune 

3-13-2021 12:05:21 priyanka.shriramwar@mmit.edu.in Priyanka Shankarrao 
Shriramwar 

Pune 

3-13-2021 12:05:29 aishwarya.chavan@mmit.edu.in Chavan Aishwarya 
Sujit 

Pune 

3-13-2021 12:05:35 pratiksha.lohar@mmit.edu.in Pratiksha Lohar Osmanabad 

3-13-2021 12:05:42 hardik.kulshreshtha@mmit.edu.in Hardik Kulshreshtha Ahmednagar 

3-13-2021 12:05:43 laxman.dudhate@mmit.edu.in Dudhate Laxman 
ramrao 

Pune 

3-13-2021 12:05:49 ashwini.jaybhay@mmit.edu.in Ashwini Dattu Jaybhay Pune 

3-13-2021 12:05:53 sudha.panchal@mmit.edu.in Sudha Manohar 
panchal 

Pune 

3-13-2021 12:05:56 pranjali.deshmukh@mmit.edu.in Pranjali V. Deshmukh Pune 

3-13-2021 12:06:29 umakant.tupe@mmit.edu.in Prof.Umakant Tupe Pune 

3-13-2021 12:06:31 pradip.pawar@mmit.edu.in Pawar Pradip Vinayak Pune 

3-13-2021 12:07:11 sejal.more@mmit.edu.in More Sejal Santosh Pune 

3-13-2021 12:07:17 komal.surawase@mmit.edu.in Komal S Surawase Pune 

3-13-2021 12:07:21 rohit.sutar@mmit.edu.in ROHIT VISHNU 
SUTAR 

Pune 

3-13-2021 12:07:29 rushikesh.bidave@mmit.edu.in Rushikesh Bidave Shrirampur 

3-13-2021 12:07:30 jagruti.nikam@mmit.edu.in Nikam Jagruti 
Dhananjay 

Pune 
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3-13-2021 12:07:37 abhijeet1nathjadhav@gmail.com Abhijeet eknath jadhav Pune 

3-13-2021 12:07:44 radhika.patil2019@mmit.edu.in Radhika rakesh patil Pune 

3-13-2021 12:07:44 kshitij.sonje@mmit.edu.in Kshitij sonje PUNE 

3-13-2021 12:07:45 neha.dorage@mmit.edu.in Dorage Neha Sanjay Lohgaon 

3-13-2021 12:07:54 durvesh.dhende@mmit.edu.in Durvesh Sanjay 
Dhende 

Lohegaon 

3-13-2021 12:07:57 varad.patil@mmit.edu.in Varad patil Pune 

3-13-2021 12:07:59 rutuja.lokhande@mmit.edu.in Rutuja Lokhande Pune 

3-13-2021 12:08:05 shriyog.chavan@mmit.edu.in Shriyog Narayan 
Chavan 

Pune 

3-13-2021 12:08:17 mitali.thorat@mmit.edu.in MITALI DILIP THORAT Pune 

3-13-2021 12:08:19 Shubham.kandekarsk@gmail.com Kandekar shubham 
tejmal 

Pune 

3-13-2021 12:08:22 naresh.dhamane@mmit.edu.in Naresh B. Dhamane Pune 

3-13-2021 12:08:26 priyanka.lone@mmit.edu.in Priyanka Lone Pune 

3-13-2021 12:08:40 Pratikshashelar1430@gmail.com Pratiksha dadasaheb 
shelar 

Pune 

3-13-2021 12:08:41 vaishnavi.mahajan@mmit.edu.in Vaishanvi Ashish 
Mahajan 

Pune 

3-13-2021 12:08:42 abhijeet.jadhav@mmit.edu.in Abhijeet Eknath 
Jadhav 

Pune 

3-13-2021 12:08:47 shwetal.patil@mmit.edu.in Patil shwetal kishor Pune 

3-13-2021 12:08:59 jagruti.nikam@mmit.edu.in Nikam Jagruti 
Dhananjay 

Pune 

3-13-2021 12:09:01 mayuri.thakare@mmit.edu.in MAYURI THAKARE Pune 

3-13-2021 12:09:13 abhay.biramane@mmit.edu.in ABHAY SANJAY 
BIRAMANE 

PUNE 
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3-13-2021 12:09:26 madhurshinde007@gmail.com Madhur Shinde Pune 

3-13-2021 12:09:30 jaydeep.narale@mmit.edu.in Narale Jaydeep 
Jagannath 

Pune 

3-13-2021 12:09:52 shivam.bachewar@mmit.edu.in Bachewar Shivam 
Sunil 

Latur 

3-13-2021 12:09:57 mrunali.desai@mmit.edu.in MRUNALI MANIKRAO 
DESAI 

Pune 

3-13-2021 12:10:00 piyush.sakhare@mmit.edu.in Piyush Sanjay Sakhare Pune 

3-13-2021 12:10:01 rubal.kuntawar@mmit.edu.in RUBAL KUNTAWAR PUNE 

3-13-2021 12:10:08 prashant.dhanawade@mmit.edu.in Prashant Dhanawade Pune 

3-13-2021 12:10:09 neha.patil.2018@mmit.edu.in Neha Patil Pune 

3-13-2021 12:10:33 prachi.lokhande@mmit.edu.in Prachi Lokhande Pune 

3-13-2021 12:10:35 deep.bhakre@mmit.edu.in Deep vivek bhakare Amravati 

3-13-2021 12:10:57 dayanand.yesane@mmit.edu.in Dayanand Pandurang 
Yesane 

Pune 

3-13-2021 12:11:04 vaibhav.dongare@mmit.edu.in Vaibhav Dongare Pune 

3-13-2021 12:11:14 niraj.rasal@mmit.edu.in Niraj Prakash Rasal Pune 

3-13-2021 12:11:21 priyanka.joshi@mmit.edu.in Priyanka yogesh joshi Pune 

3-13-2021 12:11:23 vaishnavi.wankar@mmit.edu.in VAISHNAVI WANKAR PUNE 

3-13-2021 12:11:26 akash.shinde@mmit.edu.in Akash Sukhadev 
Shinde 

Pune 

3-13-2021 12:11:58 kshitij.patil@mmit.edu.in Kshitij Patil Jalgaon 

3-13-2021 12:12:20 manli.patil@mmit.edu.in Manali Patil Pune 

3-13-2021 12:12:37 yash.jadhav@mmit.edu.in Yash Jadhav Pune 
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3-13-2021 12:12:41 sonali.borawake@mmit.edu.in Mrs. Sonali Sandeep 
Borawake 

Pune 

3-13-2021 12:13:06 Tejas.kulkarni.2016@mmit.edu.in TEJASS P. KULKARNI Pune 

3-13-2021 12:13:13 manali.pundkar@mmit.edu.in Manali Anil Pundkar Pune 

3-13-2021 12:13:22 ganesh.madure@mmit.edu.in Ganesh Bhimashankar 
Madure 

Pune 

3-13-2021 12:13:33 ganesh.madure@mmit.edu.in Ganesh Bhimashankar 
Madure 

Pune 

3-13-2021 12:13:48 swapnaja.pawar@mmit.edu.in Swapnja sanjay pawar Pune 

3-13-2021 12:14:00 ganesh.madure@mmit.edu.in Ganesh Bhimashankar 
Madure 

Pune 

3-13-2021 12:14:04 akash.sawsakke@mmit.edu.in Akash Naresh 
Sawsakke 

Pune 

3-13-2021 12:14:24 shital.thanke@mmit.edu.in Shital bhaurao thanke pune 

3-13-2021 12:14:32 rohit.barashile@mmit.edu.in Rohit barshile Ahemednagar 

3-13-2021 12:15:01 vishakha.jadhav@mmit.edu.in Vishakha Balasaheb 
Jadhav 

Pune 

3-13-2021 12:15:09 abhijit.bomble@mmit.edu.in Abhijit Tukaram 
Bomble 

Pune 

3-13-2021 12:15:11 goreshubhamgore@gmail.com Gore Shubham 
parshuram 

Pune 

3-13-2021 12:15:34 aadika.yenare@mmit.edu.in Yenare aadika 
bhausaheb 

Pune 

3-13-2021 12:16:41 sharma.anuj@mmit.edu.in Anuj Sharma Pune 

3-13-2021 12:17:03 poorva.shinde@mmit.edu.in Poorva Shinde Pune 

3-13-2021 12:17:41 ankitabamne123456@gmail.com Ankita Bamne Pune 

3-13-2021 12:18:51 ridhi.sharma@mmit.edu.in Ridhi Sharma Pune 
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3-13-2021 12:18:54 shaziya.shaikh@mmit.edu.in Dr. Shaziya R. Shaikh Pune 

3-13-2021 12:19:16 payal.agarwal@mmit.edu.in Agarwal Payal Jitendra Pune 

3-13-2021 12:19:24 sanjay.agrawal@mmit.edu.in Mr. Sanjay A. Agrawal Pune 

3-13-2021 12:20:57 sourabhgire25@gmail.com Sourabh Gire Pune 

3-13-2021 12:21:03 shweta.kamat@mmit.edu.in KAMAT SHWETA 
DATTA 

Pune 

3-13-2021 12:21:14 meghna.yashwante@mmit.edu.in Meghna Yashwante Pune 


